PLACE AWARDS

MATCH WINNER

2000 NATIONAL MATCHES
CAMP PERRY, OHIO
PRELIMINARY BULLETIN

FINAL BULLETIN TO BE PUBLISHED BY

THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF
CIVILIAN MARKSMANSHIP

MATCH NO. 100 --- NATIONAL TROPHY INDIVIDUAL PISTOL MATCH

TOTAL COMPETITORS ENTERED --- 503
TOTAL COMPETITORS FIRING - 570
TOTAL ZERO SCORES 23
TOTAL NUMBER DISTINGUISHED --- 191
TOTAL NUMBER NON-DISTINGUISHED 379
1630 ROGER JACOBSON, USA 292 - 7X

PHENIX CITY AL

GENERAL CUSTER TROPHY PLAQUE
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MATCH HIGH AIR FORCE 1078 SHANE CLEVENGER, USAF 279 -- 8X
SAINT HELENA ISLAND SC

MATCH HIGH RESERVE 2314 JAMES HENDERSON, USA 290 -- 10X
FESTUS MO

HIGH ROTC OR SERVICE ACADEMY 3570 SALLY TALBOTT, USA 261 -- 6X
WEST POINT NY

HIGH POLICE 1526 ROGER MCLEAN, SGT 280 -- 4X
SPARKS NV

HIGH CIVILIAN 1283 LINDELL SCHMITTLER, 282 -- 7X
SEABECK WA

HIGH JUNIOR 2963 PATRICK POWELL, 245 -- 4X
COLUMBIA TN

HIGH WOMAN 1553 ADRIENNE DEWEY, USMC 271 -- 6X
QUANTICO VA

HIGH NATIONAL GUARD 1039 AARON SCHREIBER, USA 283 -- 5X
MORLEY M

*»* WINNER OF GOLD MEDALS

** CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED PISTOL SHOT DESIGNATION

** ALL NON DISTINGUISHED COMPETITORS RECEIVE 10 POINTS

* TOP 10% OF

1 *een 1630 JACOBSON, ROGERC SFC 292 - 7X

p - 2314 HENDERSON, JAMES  SGT 290 --- 10X

3 *eeee 1211 REITER, STEVEF MSG 287 ---  9X

— 1564 LOZOYA, MARIO  PVT 286 --- 2X

5 *eeee 1039 SCHREIBER, AARONP  SGT 283 ---  5X

6 *---- 3679 SANDERSON, KEITH ~ PVT 282 - 8X

7 *eeee 1283 SCHMITTLER, LINDELL C 282 - 7X

8 *-e- 1289 KOLESAR, ROBERT  SFC 282 ---  5X

- 1191 SOTO, TIMOTHY  GYSG 282 ---  5X

10 - 1482 WALKER, WILLIAMK ~ SGT 280 - 7X

- 1638 ROSE, THOMAS A  SGT 280 ---  6X

12 *emen 1526 MCLEAN, ROGER  SGT 280 ---  4X

13 *en 1271 WHITE, TERRENCER  SGT 280 ---  4X
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CURTIS LEMAY TROPHY PLAQUE

USAR MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE

INTERCOLLEGIATE TROPHY PLAQUE

ANCIENT ARCHER TROPHY AWARD PLAQUE

SILVER BOWL TROPHY PLAQUE

JUNIOR PISTOL TROPHY PLAQUE

WOMAN'S PISTOL TROPHY PLAQUE

NATIONAL GUARD ASSOCIATION TROPHY PLAQUE



1458
1366
1163
1078
1474
1531
1503
1556
1407
3117
1572
1248
1590
1305
1107
1640
1117
1090
1560
1367
1335
3453

CARPENTER, YOUSSEFB  SSGT

GRAY, RICHARD T  SSGT
JERRY, MATTHEW  SGT
CLEVENGER, SHANEL SGT
FICKE, FRITZA SP4

MIRAMONTES, SANTIAGO  SSGT

ENNIS,JOHNC SGT
LOOMIS, HARVIE

BERTRAND, PAUL F
GRIFFITHS, JAMESD OFC
MCARTOR, WESTON C

GOZA, FRANKM  SFC
LITTLE, FREDERICKA  MSG
ESTES, DANNY  CSM
MCILHANEY, ROBERT  MSG
SARGENT, JASONR SSG
CASH, KRAG  SGT

WEBB, TERRY G

LOCATELLI, STEPHEN

HALL, LEONARD

HEDRICK, JASON P CPL
VAN DE WEGHE, MATTHEW M

* WINNER OF SILVER MEDALS

*»* CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED PISTOL SHOT DESIGNATION
** CIVILIAN 10 POINTS AND SERVICE PER SERVICE REGULATIONS

1381
1433
1519
1576
1143
1567
2339
1074
1443
3574
2949
1569
2333
1157
1549
3112
2345
1083
1127
1631
2316
1092
3076
1065
1152
1527
1012
1341
1034
1282
1021
1022
1464
1123
1099
1522
1545
1553
2930
1637
3579
1197

CZAJKOWSKI, DAVID P
FRANCO, DANNY T SSGT
MERRILL, LOWELLT MSG
LANDREE, MICHAEL  CAPT
JOHNSON, KEVINL  TSGT
LOWRY, DONALD W

KELLY, KEVINA  PTL
MAKIN, MELVINP  SFC
BUTTS, CARLOSR GYSG
HARDY, RODNEY L

KIGER, MICHAEL R
MCCOLLUM,HALD SFC
TIERNEY, WILLIAM P DEP
YOUNG, DARIUS R
LAWSON, MICHEAL A SGT
SCHNELLBACHER, ROBERT L
JORGENSON, TRAVISA SP4
WADE, NATHAN  SGT
CARROLL, EDWARD A SGT
CHAPMAN, ST

TALBOT, RALPH

WATSON, SEAN P
ANDERSON, MERLE C
CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL R
ZALUD, MELVINW LT
MCCREIGHT, RANDALL L MAJ
RADFORD, JAMESE  SGT
ROSENDALE, ROGER J
TAYLOR, KELLY D SMSG
KRAYNAK, STEPHEN D
DREES, LAURENA CWO
ROZIER, ARTHURE MAJ
PICKARD, SHAWN J  SSGT
BYRD, CHARLESH AGENT
CHANG,JOE LTC
MCINTIRE, GARY A

ALLISON, SCOTTR  SGT
DEWEY, ADRIENNER  1LT
FARLEY,JOHNL CPT
GIBBS, CHARLESE SFC
WILLIAMS, EDWARD M
WILLING, MATTHEW C
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MATCH NO. 100



1343
2232
1636
1025
1596
1017
1155
1561
1505
3931
1418
2966
2973
1076
1261
1133
2974
1245

JACKSON, WALTER E

PITTS, SHERMAN E

PUEPPKE, ERIC L

RUSSELL, HARRY E  MAJ
WILLING, DENNISL  DEP
DREES, LAMONTE

YOUNG, RALPHE
MAUZEY,JOHN M  AGENT
MORENCY, RONALD F
OEHLERT, RONALD R
CLARK, LARRY

SLAVIK, DONALD E
VALINTAKONIS, PAUL J
BINNICKER, NATHANIELR ~ MSG
SCHILKE, RENOLD E
MCCORMICK, DAVID C  MAJ
WILLIS, ROGER

SEARCY, BRIANJ MSG

* WINNER OF BRONZE MEDALS

** CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED PISTOL SHOT DESIGNATION
** CIVILIAN 10 POINTS AND SERVICE PER SERVICE REGULATIONS

1400
1414
3332
1346
1437
1398
1116
1189
1345
1481
1599
2785
1072
3547
2308
2926
1517
1361
1061
1244
1533
1651
3678
1018
1196
3516
1138
1401
1644
1060
3127
3114
1071
1273
1364
1075
2935
1179
2997
1487
1385
3583
1158
1050
2342

BETHARDS, WILLIAM  PVT
DICKINSON, ROGER L  INSF
TALBOTT, ALAN

URISH, JOSEPHA  TSGT
BENNETT, MARK S

BLAIR, GEORGE R

KLING, DONALD R

WILSON, ERIC ~ SSG
HUGGENS, JOHN E
NORTON, EDGAR A

RAGER, RANDY L
ERICKSON, RANDY
BOUCHEE, DANIEL ~ SGT
BISH, JERRY  CDR
CARTER, TEDW CDR
DEAN, BRIAN E

EDELMON, TERRY G GYSG
HOENKE, JERRY F  COL
MASAKI, EDWARD S
STEVERMER, PAUL  CDR
DORSEY , JIMMIE K
KORMANIK, GREGG A
NICHOLAS, MARYLOU
PORTER, DAN J

SPEAR, GARY F

TONG, RANDAL J

BROWN, ROBERT L

COZENS, ROBERT
SOKOLOWSKI, ADAM  SP4
CUNNINGHAM, MARK J
STOCKMAN, DAVIDV  CAPT
SINCLAIR, GEORGE T~ AGENT

SPERRY, ROGER V
SAUCIER, KENNETHA OFC
HALL, EDWIN C

STEVENS, LLOYDE MSG
FISH, JAMES L

WORKMAN, KERMIT
HARRISON, ELWOOD F
FAUGHT, STEVEN E
PORTER, RONALD C
ZALEWSKI, RONALD S
JENNESS, DAVIDL  SSGT
OELKER, DAN

KOVALAN, JOHN E
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141 ----- 1660 MARTINDALE, BRUCE C

142 *--n- 1069 BROWN, ANDREW B

143 *oeev 1497 MURPHY, WILLIAM J

144 - 1221 RINGENER, RONALDC  SGT
145 ----- 1461 BAUM, RICHARD S

146 *---- 1150 LORENZ, WESLEY S

147 *--m- 1284 WEESE, EDWARD C

148 ----- 1334 JONES,DAVIDB SFC

* END OF TOP 10% RECIEVING AWARDS

149 ----- 1465 FIORELLI, SALVATORE  LCPL
150 ----- 3624 PEAKE, GARY

151 *---- 1301 WATKINS, JEFFREY

152 *---- 1421 CHADWICK, RICHARD W

153 ----- 2311 DECOSTA, JOSEPH M

154 ----- 1037 SAUNDERS, KENNETH M

155 ----- 1140 JONES, TREVORR CDR

156 *---- 1205 WILLIAMS, JAY A MAJ

157 *---- 1424 FOSNOCHT, CHARLES B

158 *---- 3567 GUTIERREZ, GENAROC POl
159 ----- 1573 LANE, KENNETHD MSG

160 ----- 1566 LEE,DENNISJ SSGT

161 *---- 3561 GUNDY, DONALDA OFC
162 ----- 1240 SILL, DAVID L

163 *---- 1286 STOPPEL, DONLC

164 *---- 1399 GEMMILL, JOHN W

165 ----- 1387 DANE, MICHAEL

166 *---- 2777 WEHNER, GERALD E

167 ----- 1462 FLEMING, ROBERT F

168 *---- 1304 KEYSER, BRIAN

169 ----- 1405 POWERS, RICHARD J

170 *---- 1581 LANGHAM, MICHAELF SSGT
171 *---- 1089 POU,JON  SGT

172 ----- 1222 RHODES, CECIL

173 *---- 1195 WILLOCKS, SCOTTA MAJ
174 *---- 2960 MCCAIG, JM A

175 *---- 1279 FOX,RUBY E MSG

176 ----- 1440 BURNS, PETERT SSGT

177 *---- 1593 NEAL, JERRY C

178 ----- 1010 TAYLOR,DAVIDG 1LT

179 *---- 1020 POLLERT,JOHNC SGT

180 ----- 3018 VOORHEES, JOHN

181 *---- 1176 WOODFORD, BRUCE C

182 ----- 3296 CORNWALL, MICHAELJ PO1
183 ----- 1541 DIXON, DONALD E

184 *---- 3133 VALDEZ,BENA PO1

185 ----- 3130 STONIER,LYNNS PO1

186 *---- 1206 WILLATS, THOMAS R

187 *---- 2341 ZALEWSKI, RONALD J

188 *---- 2319 KELLY, PATRICKC

189 ----- 1508 MORGAN, CHARLES E

190 ----- 1372 GRAF, GERALD

191 *---- 1428 PARRILLO, ROBERTW  PTL
192 ----- 3626 PECK, JAMES PTL

193 *---- 3119 SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK

194 ----- 1250 STEN, RICHARD W

195 ----- 3612 COPPER, ANTHONY W  MSG
196 ----- 2946 KANG, RICHARD

197 ----- 1582 LANGE, DAVID

198 ----- 3307 LE FEVRE, JAMES R

199 *---- 1466 BATES, JAMES E

200 ----- 1652 REICHENBECHER, VERNON E
201 *---- 1664 MYGRANTS, DAVID

202 *---- 1161 YAMASHITA, YUKIO

203 ----- 2349 FUSSELL, SCOTTE SGT
204 ----- 3136 MITCHELL, ANDREW C

205 *---- 3106 COPPINGER, MICHAELS POl
206 ----- 2348 DAYTON,COLIND SP4
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1392
1478
1184
1230
1308
3406
3674
1377
3120
1351
1181
3110
3397
3926
4247
1051
1109
1164
1557
1495
1081
1130
2958
1498
3851
3600
1666
2335
2995
1584
1344
1534
2782
1598
1156
2881
3752
1410
2323
1518
1019
3305
3445
3337
1105
1453
2950
1350
2315
1100
1131
2330
1338
1233
1642
2353
2329
1098
1120
3132
1442
1218
1451
2796
2321
1484
1358
1532
2990
3122

BOUTHILLIER, ROBERTD  MSGT
PALUMBO, JAMES A
WOODFORD, CHARLES L
HARSHBERGER, STEPHEN D  SGT
SALYER, DAVID C
BURK,JOHNN LCDR
FULLERTON, WILLIAM C
BRINKLEY, JOHN A SFC
GRZINCIC, JEROME J
ROLLINS, ROLAND J
WISNOR, WILLIAM M
ELLISON, ISSACW  CPT
FULMER, DONALD J

PRAGER, JAMES H

YOUNG, MICHAEL W

DE GIROLAMO, GERALD | CHIEF
BEHNKE, WILLIAME ~ SGT
LEEHY,JOHN  OFC

MAUST, ROBERT  CPO
VALINTAKONIS, DAVID
HINSON, TIMOTHY W SGT
KAUFMAN, MICHAEL J

LEVIN, STEVE H

NORWOOD, DANIELM  MSGT
PREST, DAVID C

LA VOIE, MIKE

RASCH, CHARLES A
WEMPLE, DAVID M
GETTER,IANL SV
GODBEY, ALAN L

HARRIS, SEAN G  SGT
MCCULLOUGH, PHILIP K
CHRONAKIS, GEORGE
KUTYLA JR, ALLAN G
LITHERLAND, JERRY L
ADAMOWSKI, PAUL L
BORDER, WESLEY A
DICARLO, HARRY

LADWIG, JAMES C
MINGERAM, RICHARD
ROSENE, PHILIP G
LAPCHYNSKI, TERRANCE M
SPRIGGEL, BRETT A
WILLIAMS, JEFFREY S 1LT
BERGHOLZ, GEORGE L SFC
FLECK, STEPHEN B

KNACK, JOHN R

TOMLINSON, WILLIAM B
DENT, CRAIGA SM

KRIEK, DENNIS

MOSLEY, ALLEN D
NICHOLSON, JAMES C

TYE, GEORGE W

HARGIS, GERALD C
HOLLOWAY, ADAMJ SGT
KILLINGSWORTH, RICHARD D  PO1
MAZZITELLI, TOM

MCSHEA, MICHAEL B
BURRESS, CHARLES A
KEEFE, MICHEALP  PTL
BEHNKE, JOYCE M

HAYS, MARK'S MAJ
BECKER, ELMER L

JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER K
KILLINGSWORTH, STEVENM  LCDR
FERUSKI, RAYMOND S
HODGSON, EUGENE A

DUNN, TERRENCE G

DUTTON, JOHN L

SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J
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1488
2347
1594
1147
1216
1454
1562
1263
1393
1496
2790
1145
1565
1035
3145
3419
3593
1306
1455
1537
1220
2971
1043
1135
1165
1241
3017
1469
1403
1274
1552
3577
1467
1570
2797
1095
1555
1085
1201
3843
1396
1329
2775
2884
1510
2943
2778
2994
3850
3677
1578
1539
1583
1046
1087
2781
1278
1270
1188
2788
1013
1030
1315
2791
1185
1577
3328
1186
1182
1459

VAN LOPIK, DAVIDJ DET
CRUZ, JANET  SP4
MALOPOLSKI, WILLIAM A
ZOBA, PAUL

TABALUS, RON

CARBONARI, ANTHONY J  PVT

LLOYD, JEFFREY

WELCH, STEVEN

GILLIS, PETER F

TOPP, CHARLESD CWO
FORY,JONR LTC
ZEIGLER, ROGER C
LEAVELL, TRACEY D SSGT
DE MICHELE, PAUL V
DOMBROWSKI, DAVID J
FORD, JERRY K

KROL, MICHAEL

KING, ROBERT C

BEALL, LAWRENCE S
ASH, CONSTANCE A
REYES, FRANCISCO
TEKELLY, JOSEPH F
NYSTROM, JUSTIN A
CARTHEW, CLAUDIA
YAREMA, JASON  OFC
GRENO, MICHEAL A
TADDER, DAVE A
BARBER, JOHN E
CRAMER, KEVIN

FRIES, SUSANM  SGT
LATIMER, IRA S

WILLIAMS, DELORES J
BARRON, WILLIAM  CAPT
LAMBART, ARTHUR L
LUCAS, MICHAEL T LCPL
CHANG, MARCUS F
LEWIS, THOMAS C
OTT,ADDISON L  SSG
WILSON, BRUCE C
MILLIGAN, JOHN C  LTC
POTTER, THOMAS G
VERRIER, JEAN F

BENTON, ROBERT B
BLACHER, PHILIP E
EMMONS, PATRICKA  SGT
JONES, CHUCK
BIERBOWER, STEWART A
GANOOM, OMAR

MC GEE, ROBERT R

VEGA, JUANJ PTL
LANSDOWNE, RODNEY C
MILEN, MICHAEL E

SIPPLE, WILLIAM L
MARINO, ANTHONY F
WEISHAAR, RONALD  TSGT
LUCAS, PAULS PTL
ABSTON, CHARLES W
GATES, RICHARD

WISE, LAWRENCE
FAULRING, CLIFTON
RIZZO, RUSSELL J

DISON, LARRY A MAJ
EICHLING, THOMAS W
HARRIS, WAYNE W
LALANCETTE, PAULJ OFC
LANGERMEIER, KEITH
NAGY, ALEXANDER E
WITHERS, MATTHEW J
WOOD, MATTHEW P  TRPR
BAXTER, JEFF V
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3852
2320
1063
1547
1320
1408
3288
2861
3557
1171
1592
3673
1317
1444
1435
1544
3556
3636
1110
1079
1379
1653
1463
1471
1423
1520
1369
1223
1314
1667
1080
2803
1319
1239
1064
3283
1386
1151
1483
1417
3724
1449
1659
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1589
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1068
1252
4039
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3568
3622
1445
1568
3000
1232
1422
1439
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1635
2996
1214
1187
1287
1571
1213
3631
1441
1514

WRIGHT, WAYNE  CWO
FITCH, PHILIP J

NELSON, EDWARD
DONEY, ARTHUR E
KUMIEGA, JOHN A
CULVER, JERRY

BUSSER, RONALD T
JACHRIMO, LAWRENCE M
ROG, JOHN A
WOERNER, KARL F

NEFF, DAVID L

KELSEY, DAVID M
JONES, DONALD G
PLANTE, DONALD R
BUTRICK, MATTHEW
MILLER, FREDERICK J
FISHER, JOE

HILL, JANM  PTL

KNOPP, BRUCE
JOHNSON, JERRY C  SGT
BRANDON, DALE E
ANDERSON, ROGER L
BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E
BALL, KEVIN J

DE LUGAS, FREDRICK G
MCNALLY, KYMM  TRPR
GRUVER, DAVID A

RIALS, MARK
RYCKEGHEM, KARL L
STAPLETON, THOMAS F
SWARTZ, STEPHENM  MAJ
SWING, ROGER

DWORAK, JOHN H
GREEN, MICHAEL A TRPR
SLIPPER, MICHAEL E
BRANDT, GEOFFREY E
BOWEN, JAMES W

JONES, CHARLESA CDR
NASSER, LOUISM  MSG
GEIL, WILLIAM

ZELENAK, JOHN

FIVEASH, JEANETTE M
BARDOORIAN, MICHAEL R
COMPTON, MARK T

LERZ, FRANCIS D

TEW, TRACY A SP4
CURRY, CARLETONW OFC
SCHULTZ, DAVID C
JESIONOWSKI, TOM
SWING, SCOTT T

CIHAK, JAMES T
SZCZESNY, DONALD R
PAPPAS, NICHOLAS J
FISHER, WINDELL F
LOFGREN, STEPHEN F
JORGENSON, RICHARD E
SMITH, DANIEL O
FURMAN, JOELC
BUESING, KEITH
CARLSON, ROBERT A
GIBBONS, STEVEN  OFC
HALL, DANIEL E

TANT, JUDY

WISE, BRADK SA
WEBER, DONALD J
MCCARTHY, CHARLES E
RISLEY, MARION G

PFAU, THOMAS W
FREONI, ALEX B

MIX, TOM
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2346
1294
3616
1436
2993
2886
3104
2772
1219
1374
1579
1473
1402
3013
1323
1059
3844
1348
1447
1275
2989
1290
1291
1639
1049
1321
1149
1070
1658
1118
1340
2312
1267
1067
1448
1040
1525
1597
1141
2303
1293
1457
1509
2350
1591
1032
1058
1554
1285
1011
1431
1668
1356
1574
1643
1146
1328
1015
1513
1647
3853
1228
3513
2892
1003
3560
1231
1041
1456
1339

CHERNEY ,JOHN J SP4
SARGENT, GLEN A
MANDEL, JANICE
POLHEMUS, JOHN H
FOWLER,JOHNB LTC
BROMBERGER, JEFFREY L
PAGE, MONTEM  SGT
BENKO, DAVID F
SNYDER, FRANCIS L
ALPERT, ROBERT J
ARNQUIST, JOHN G
CARRAS, JAMES F
POUPARD, ROBERT E
SMITH, GARY G
KOZLOWSKI, MAX F
NIENHISER, JOHN A
REYNOLDS, SIMON C
IRWIN, WILLIAM H
CALLAHAN, ROBERT A
WHITHELD, CHARLES W
CROW, ROBERT E

WEST, RICHARD A

WAY, FREDERICK
HARTMAN, CHARLES R
SHEVCHIK, ROBERT M
DUTTON, LESLIE A
MAXON, ROBERT G
BOURGEOQIS, ROY A
RUSSELL, KENNETH E
BAUMANN, HARRY A SGT
HEARSON, J P

DE JOHN, PAUL J
SCANLON, EUGENE F
SLIPPER, CARY W
BECKER, WAYNE

PARIS, JOHN

MERRITT, MICHAEL G
MATHIS, DAVID W
MITCHELL, PAUL F
BUCKMAN, MATTHEW T
KORTSCH, PATRICK ~ SSGT
PFAU, KENNETHLC
TOMAC, RANDY L
LANDON, MICHAELH  SP4
LUSK, NICHOLAS
PESTLIN, NORMAN F  PTL
SIPPLE, SCOTT W
LINDBERGH, DANIEL A
WEGEMAN, LAWRENCE
NELSON, EDWARD M
CLARKSON, PATRICK
FUSCO, DAVID J

GWINN, GORDONW  AGENT
LANG, FRANK

HUGHES, PETER V

MENZ, TIMOTHY F
SAUNDERS I, JAMES W
ROGERS, ROBERT J
MITTENBERGS, ARTHUR A
HOGAN, MARKL PTL
MIGLIANTI, HENRY E  SSG
SMITH, ROBERT L
LINGAD, FERDINAND C
SIEGELSON, DANIEL E
ADAMS, DONALD J
SAUNDERS, EARL  LTC
STRIFFLER, PAUL J
PARKS, DONALD A
FLEMING, BRUCE S
JENKINS, MARK H
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3552
1376
1042
1001
2806
3580
1432
1260
1365
3134
1368
2798
3848
1045
1148
1397
3124
3766
1210
1246
1559
3849
2351
3336
1452
1429
1585
1101
1054
1178
1485
1091
1420
1663
1506
2784
1434
2793
2343
1255
1322
2792
3770
1129
1126
2970
1237
1468
1486
3401
2334
3754
1236
2938
1493
1299
2920
1229
1342
1331
3602
3932
1632
3933
2998
3309
3545
1142
2344
1108

BORDALO, ALFEU F
GLITZ, NORMAN

SCOTT, WILLIAM J
ABRISHAMIAN, NICK
WAY, ROBERT E
KROEGER, CALVIN A
PRIEDITIS, IGORS J
STARR, MICHELLE L
HIDDINK, WILLIAM R
LENIGAN, ROBERT E
ROBINSON, JOE C
PETERSON, GARY F
KELLY, THOMAS A MSGT
SELBY, PAUL T
JOHNSON, MICHAEL L
COSGRO, FREDERIC A
GUERRERO, CHRIS
MANCUSO, LOUISG  SGT
SNYDER, JACK C
GRAHAM, ROBERT A
LULI, LORETTA A
MCGEE, ELLEN K

LESTER, TODDM SFC
WIERENGA, PETER A
CAPOGRECO, NICHOLAS
FRANCIS, JOHN G

NEFF, JOHN W

MC KRILL, GARRETT R
MARTIN, KEVIN F
HOLMES, DONALD G
VERVOORT, JOHN F
LYNCH, RANDALS SP4
CLEAVER, SMITH V
BYHAM, CHRIS F
NUMME, BERT

DURHAM, ROBERT MV
BERKLEY,CA SGT
HOGAN, LEO J

HARLESS, JOED SSG
SCHIMITT, RAYMOND M
KURTH, JOSEPH C
NAYMOLA, STANLEY J
CLEMENTS,DONALDR  SFC
NACY,JOSEPHP SGM
KLEIN, ROBERT N
STARP, AJ

STICKNEY, SCOTT L
PIERCE, OTHA C
MUGNIER, CLIFF J
BONEY, DAVID

HOOS, ROBERT C
BORDER, GARY C
HANSON, BRUCE F
HUFFMAN, BENNY A
EVERSON, DAVID
KOSTOLICH, MICHAEL J
BUCHWALD, JAMES F
SUTHERLAND, DONALD
TYREE, JAMES E

JONES, PHILIP C
MCCRANEY, SCOTTE  2LT
WINDOWS, COLIND  SGT
EICHLER, WILLIAM
HUBBARD, JOHNV  MSG
JOHNSON, KAARE A

LE FEVRE, LOUIS J

RICE, GAVINH  PVT
MILLIS, W J

GIRARD, MARK'S  SGT
BENEDICT, BRUCE
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1425
2923
2780
1007
3098
3007
1542
1088
1480
1511
3564
1029

CHAIT, ABRAHAM
DENNIS, KEN E

BLOOM, HOWARD
WINK-SMITH, ALBINA W
OSSA, GABRIELJ SGM
PATRICK, TOM
ALDERMAN, THOMAS E  SGT
MALESKI, HARRY V
ASPRION, RAY
NEWCOMER, LINDA K
SAUNDERS, JAMES W
SAUNDERS, COLIN A
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